NWDSB Landesverbandsoberliga Luftgewehr 2026 - Ergebnisse 1. Wettkampftag

SV Neuenlandermoor
Holst, Natalie
Handrick, Marcel
Warnke, Sabrina
Seebeck, Sabrina
Gerhard, Sarah

SV Aurich Oldendorf
Oldenettel, Maren
Peters, llona
Knapp, Karin
Bruns, Leon
Zimmermann, Axel

SV Bramstedt Il
Cohrs, Jonas
Ponhler, Lisa Nell
Vogelsang, Volker
Buchholz, Rick
Cordes, Zoe

SV Neuenlandermoor
Holst, Natalie
Handrick, Marcel
Warnke, Sabrina
Beiten, Frank
Seebeck, Sabrina

SV Etzhorn
Hasselder, Jara
van de Belt, Stefan
Krug, Anthea
Deeken, Kathrin
Horstmann, Anke

SV Rhadereistedt
Hauschild, Annika
Junge, Wiebke
Viebrock, Sina
Burfeindt, Hans-Hinrich
Otterstedt, Tobias

SV Wiefelstede
De Vries, Isabell
Gholami, Malihe
Wempen, Rene
Wemken, Jan
Popken, Julius

SV Etzhorn

van de Belt, Stefan
Krug, Anthea
Deeken, Kathrin
Horstmann, Anke
Freese, Jakob

Sp.Sch. Bremen
Heuwinkel, Eyleen
Uljee, Dean
Flierbaum, Guido
Hinrichs, Jens
Standhartinger, Kevin

SV Bramstedt Il
Cohrs, Jonas
Pohler, Lisa Nell
Vogelsang, Volker
Buchholz, Rick
Cordes, Zoe

Sp.Sch. Bremen
Heuwinkel, Eyleen
Uljee, Dean
Flierbaum, Guido
Hinrichs, Jens
Standhartinger, Kevin

SV Aurich Oldendorf
Oldenettel, Maren

Peters, llona

Knapp, Karin

Bruns, Leon
Heitmann-Campen, Andrea

SV Wiefelstede
De Vries, Isabell
Gholami, Malihe
Wempen, Rene
Wemken, Jan
Popken, Julius

SV Hahn

HaR, Julia
Goldmeyer, Pia
Hebels, Mirjam
Lehmann, Ralf
Bederke, Alexander

SV Hahn

HaR, Julia
Goldmeyer, Pia
Hebels, Mirjam
Bederke, Alexander
Linemann, Bjorn

SV Rhadereistedt
Hauschild, Annika
Junge, Wiebke
Viebrock, Sina
Burfeindt, Hans-Hinrich
Otterstedt, Tobias

384 :
385 :
382 :
379 :
378 :

1908

1882

384 :
381 :
387 :
385 :
384 :

1921

386 :
386 :
383 :
363 :
370 :

1888

386 :
382 :
379 :
392 :
379 :

1918

387 :
379 :
381 :
370 :
374 :

1891

395 :
378 :
380 :
387 :
378 :

1918

390 :
384 :
385 :
381 :
379 :

1919

387 :
386 :
377 :
361 :
371 :

4
395
396
379
388
386

1944

393
382
389
383
388
1935

384
398
376
387
381
1926

386
386
380
370
377
1899

394
378
382
376
382
1912

389
387
385
382
385
1928

390
390
393
389
381
1943

380
382
373
377
376
1888

19

: 20

. 10
10 :

O O OO0 oo ORr ORr OO OO R KL OO = O L O OO O oO0OoOor oo OoOor OoOOoOOo

OoOooOoor o

PR R P RPN

PP OR RPN

P PP ORN

O R OREKELN

P PP PR ON PR R P RPN P OPRPRORN R R, OORN

O OO ooo

Stand: 12.10.2025



