NWDSB Landesverbandsoberliga Luftgewehr 2026 - Ergebnisse 1. Wettkampftag

SV Neuenlandermoor	- Sp.Sch. Bremen	1 : 4		0 : 2
Holst, Natalie	- Heuwinkel, Eyleen	384: 395	:	0 : 1
Handrick, Marcel	- Uljee, Dean	385 : 396	:	0 : 1
Warnke, Sabrina	- Flierbaum, Guido	382: 379	:	1 : 0
Seebeck, Sabrina	- Hinrichs, Jens	379 : 388	:	0 : 1
Gerhard, Sarah	- Standhartinger, Kevin	378 : 386	:	0 : 1
	G ,	1908 1944		
SV Aurich Oldendorf	- SV Bramstedt II	1 : 4		0 : 2
Oldenettel, Maren	 Cohrs, Jonas 	387 : 393	:	0 : 1
Peters, Ilona	 Pohler, Lisa Nell 	386 : 382	:	1 : 0
Knapp, Karin	 Vogelsang, Volker 	377 : 389	:	0 : 1
Bruns, Leon	- Buchholz, Rick	361: 383	:	0 : 1
Zimmermann, Axel	- Cordes, Zoe	371 : 388	:	0 : 1
		1882 1935		
SV Bramstedt II	- <u>Sp.Sch. Bremen</u>	2 : 3		0 : 2
Cohrs, Jonas	- Heuwinkel, Eyleen	384 : 384	19 : 20	0 : 1
Pohler, Lisa Nell	- Uljee, Dean	381 : 398	:	0 : 1
Vogelsang, Volker	- Flierbaum, Guido	387 : 376	:	1 : 0
Buchholz, Rick	 Hinrichs, Jens 	385 : 387	:	0 : 1
Cordes, Zoe	 Standhartinger, Kevin 	384 : 381	:	1 : 0
		1921 1926		
0.4.1		2 2		
SV Neuenlandermoor	- SV Aurich Oldendorf	2 : 3		0 : 2
Holst, Natalie	- Oldenettel, Maren	386 : 386	9 : 10	0 : 1
Handrick, Marcel	- Peters, Ilona	386 : 386	10 : 9	1 : 0
Warnke, Sabrina	- Knapp, Karin	383 : 380	:	1 : 0
Beiten, Frank	- Bruns, Leon	363 : 370	:	0 : 1
Seebeck, Sabrina	- Heitmann-Campen, Andrea	370 : 377	:	0 : 1
		1888 1899		
SV Etzhorn	SV Wiofalstada	2 . 2		0 . 2
SV Etzhorn	- <u>SV Wiefelstede</u>	2 : 3		0 : 2
Hasselder, Jara	- De Vries, Isabell	386 : 394	:	0 : 1
Hasselder, Jara van de Belt, Stefan	De Vries, IsabellGholami, Malihe	386 : 394 382 : 378	:	0 : 1 1 : 0
Hasselder, Jara van de Belt, Stefan Krug, Anthea	De Vries, IsabellGholami, MaliheWempen, Rene	386 : 394 382 : 378 379 : 382	: : :	0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1
Hasselder, Jara van de Belt, Stefan Krug, Anthea Deeken, Kathrin	De Vries, IsabellGholami, MaliheWempen, ReneWemken, Jan	386 : 394 382 : 378 379 : 382 392 : 376	: : :	0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0
Hasselder, Jara van de Belt, Stefan Krug, Anthea	De Vries, IsabellGholami, MaliheWempen, Rene	386 : 394 382 : 378 379 : 382 392 : 376 379 : 382	: : : :	0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1
Hasselder, Jara van de Belt, Stefan Krug, Anthea Deeken, Kathrin	De Vries, IsabellGholami, MaliheWempen, ReneWemken, Jan	386 : 394 382 : 378 379 : 382 392 : 376	: : : :	0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0
Hasselder, Jara van de Belt, Stefan Krug, Anthea Deeken, Kathrin	De Vries, IsabellGholami, MaliheWempen, ReneWemken, Jan	386 : 394 382 : 378 379 : 382 392 : 376 379 : 382	: : : :	0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0
Hasselder, Jara van de Belt, Stefan Krug, Anthea Deeken, Kathrin Horstmann, Anke	 De Vries, Isabell Gholami, Malihe Wempen, Rene Wemken, Jan Popken, Julius 	386 : 394 382 : 378 379 : 382 392 : 376 379 : 382 1918 1912	: : : :	0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0
Hasselder, Jara van de Belt, Stefan Krug, Anthea Deeken, Kathrin Horstmann, Anke	 De Vries, Isabell Gholami, Malihe Wempen, Rene Wemken, Jan Popken, Julius 	386 : 394 382 : 378 379 : 382 392 : 376 379 : 382 1918 1912 0 : 5	: : : :	0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1
Hasselder, Jara van de Belt, Stefan Krug, Anthea Deeken, Kathrin Horstmann, Anke SV Rhadereistedt Hauschild, Annika	 De Vries, Isabell Gholami, Malihe Wempen, Rene Wemken, Jan Popken, Julius SV Hahn Haß, Julia 	386 : 394 382 : 378 379 : 382 392 : 376 379 : 382 1918 1912 0 : 5 387 : 389	: : : :	0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1
Hasselder, Jara van de Belt, Stefan Krug, Anthea Deeken, Kathrin Horstmann, Anke SV Rhadereistedt Hauschild, Annika Junge, Wiebke	 De Vries, Isabell Gholami, Malihe Wempen, Rene Wemken, Jan Popken, Julius SV Hahn Haß, Julia Goldmeyer, Pia 	386 : 394 382 : 378 379 : 382 392 : 376 379 : 382 1918 1912 0 : 5 387 : 389 379 : 387	: : : :	0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1
Hasselder, Jara van de Belt, Stefan Krug, Anthea Deeken, Kathrin Horstmann, Anke SV Rhadereistedt Hauschild, Annika Junge, Wiebke Viebrock, Sina	 De Vries, Isabell Gholami, Malihe Wempen, Rene Wemken, Jan Popken, Julius SV Hahn Haß, Julia Goldmeyer, Pia Hebels, Mirjam 	386 : 394 382 : 378 379 : 382 392 : 376 379 : 382 1918 1912 0 : 5 387 : 389 379 : 387 381 : 385	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1
Hasselder, Jara van de Belt, Stefan Krug, Anthea Deeken, Kathrin Horstmann, Anke SV Rhadereistedt Hauschild, Annika Junge, Wiebke Viebrock, Sina Burfeindt, Hans-Hinrich	- De Vries, Isabell - Gholami, Malihe - Wempen, Rene - Wemken, Jan - Popken, Julius - SV Hahn - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Hebels, Mirjam - Lehmann, Ralf	386 : 394 382 : 378 379 : 382 392 : 376 379 : 382 1918 : 1912 0 : 5 387 : 389 379 : 387 381 : 385 370 : 382	: : : :	0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1
Hasselder, Jara van de Belt, Stefan Krug, Anthea Deeken, Kathrin Horstmann, Anke SV Rhadereistedt Hauschild, Annika Junge, Wiebke Viebrock, Sina	 De Vries, Isabell Gholami, Malihe Wempen, Rene Wemken, Jan Popken, Julius SV Hahn Haß, Julia Goldmeyer, Pia Hebels, Mirjam 	386 : 394 382 : 378 379 : 382 392 : 376 379 : 382 1918 : 1912 0 : 5 387 : 389 379 : 387 381 : 385 370 : 382 374 : 385	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1
Hasselder, Jara van de Belt, Stefan Krug, Anthea Deeken, Kathrin Horstmann, Anke SV Rhadereistedt Hauschild, Annika Junge, Wiebke Viebrock, Sina Burfeindt, Hans-Hinrich	- De Vries, Isabell - Gholami, Malihe - Wempen, Rene - Wemken, Jan - Popken, Julius - SV Hahn - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Hebels, Mirjam - Lehmann, Ralf	386 : 394 382 : 378 379 : 382 392 : 376 379 : 382 1918 : 1912 0 : 5 387 : 389 379 : 387 381 : 385 370 : 382	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1
Hasselder, Jara van de Belt, Stefan Krug, Anthea Deeken, Kathrin Horstmann, Anke SV Rhadereistedt Hauschild, Annika Junge, Wiebke Viebrock, Sina Burfeindt, Hans-Hinrich	- De Vries, Isabell - Gholami, Malihe - Wempen, Rene - Wemken, Jan - Popken, Julius - SV Hahn - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Hebels, Mirjam - Lehmann, Ralf	386 : 394 382 : 378 379 : 382 392 : 376 379 : 382 1918 : 1912 0 : 5 387 : 389 379 : 387 381 : 385 370 : 382 374 : 385	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1
Hasselder, Jara van de Belt, Stefan Krug, Anthea Deeken, Kathrin Horstmann, Anke SV Rhadereistedt Hauschild, Annika Junge, Wiebke Viebrock, Sina Burfeindt, Hans-Hinrich Otterstedt, Tobias	 De Vries, Isabell Gholami, Malihe Wempen, Rene Wemken, Jan Popken, Julius SV Hahn Haß, Julia Goldmeyer, Pia Hebels, Mirjam Lehmann, Ralf Bederke, Alexander 	386 : 394 382 : 378 379 : 382 392 : 376 379 : 382 1918	:	0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1
Hasselder, Jara van de Belt, Stefan Krug, Anthea Deeken, Kathrin Horstmann, Anke SV Rhadereistedt Hauschild, Annika Junge, Wiebke Viebrock, Sina Burfeindt, Hans-Hinrich Otterstedt, Tobias SV Wiefelstede	- De Vries, Isabell - Gholami, Malihe - Wempen, Rene - Wemken, Jan - Popken, Julius - SV Hahn - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Hebels, Mirjam - Lehmann, Ralf - Bederke, Alexander	386 : 394 382 : 378 379 : 382 392 : 376 379 : 382 1918		0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1
Hasselder, Jara van de Belt, Stefan Krug, Anthea Deeken, Kathrin Horstmann, Anke SV Rhadereistedt Hauschild, Annika Junge, Wiebke Viebrock, Sina Burfeindt, Hans-Hinrich Otterstedt, Tobias SV Wiefelstede De Vries, Isabell	- De Vries, Isabell - Gholami, Malihe - Wempen, Rene - Wemken, Jan - Popken, Julius - SV Hahn - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Hebels, Mirjam - Lehmann, Ralf - Bederke, Alexander - SV Hahn - Haß, Julia	386 : 394 382 : 378 379 : 382 392 : 376 379 : 382 1918 1912 0 : 5 387 : 389 379 : 387 381 : 385 370 : 382 374 : 385 1891 1928 1 : 4 395 : 390		0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1
Hasselder, Jara van de Belt, Stefan Krug, Anthea Deeken, Kathrin Horstmann, Anke SV Rhadereistedt Hauschild, Annika Junge, Wiebke Viebrock, Sina Burfeindt, Hans-Hinrich Otterstedt, Tobias SV Wiefelstede De Vries, Isabell Gholami, Malihe Wempen, Rene	- De Vries, Isabell - Gholami, Malihe - Wempen, Rene - Wemken, Jan - Popken, Julius - SV Hahn - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Hebels, Mirjam - Lehmann, Ralf - Bederke, Alexander - SV Hahn - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Hebels, Mirjam	386 : 394 382 : 378 379 : 382 392 : 376 379 : 382 1918 1912 0 : 5 387 : 389 379 : 387 381 : 385 370 : 382 374 : 385 1891 1928 1 : 4 395 : 390 378 : 390		0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1
Hasselder, Jara van de Belt, Stefan Krug, Anthea Deeken, Kathrin Horstmann, Anke SV Rhadereistedt Hauschild, Annika Junge, Wiebke Viebrock, Sina Burfeindt, Hans-Hinrich Otterstedt, Tobias SV Wiefelstede De Vries, Isabell Gholami, Malihe Wempen, Rene Wemken, Jan	- De Vries, Isabell - Gholami, Malihe - Wempen, Rene - Wemken, Jan - Popken, Julius - SV Hahn - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Hebels, Mirjam - Lehmann, Ralf - Bederke, Alexander - SV Hahn - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Heß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Hebels, Mirjam - Bederke, Alexander	386 : 394 382 : 378 379 : 382 392 : 376 379 : 382 1918		0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1
Hasselder, Jara van de Belt, Stefan Krug, Anthea Deeken, Kathrin Horstmann, Anke SV Rhadereistedt Hauschild, Annika Junge, Wiebke Viebrock, Sina Burfeindt, Hans-Hinrich Otterstedt, Tobias SV Wiefelstede De Vries, Isabell Gholami, Malihe Wempen, Rene	- De Vries, Isabell - Gholami, Malihe - Wempen, Rene - Wemken, Jan - Popken, Julius - SV Hahn - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Hebels, Mirjam - Lehmann, Ralf - Bederke, Alexander - SV Hahn - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Hebels, Mirjam	386 : 394 382 : 378 379 : 382 392 : 376 379 : 382 1918		0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1
Hasselder, Jara van de Belt, Stefan Krug, Anthea Deeken, Kathrin Horstmann, Anke SV Rhadereistedt Hauschild, Annika Junge, Wiebke Viebrock, Sina Burfeindt, Hans-Hinrich Otterstedt, Tobias SV Wiefelstede De Vries, Isabell Gholami, Malihe Wempen, Rene Wemken, Jan Popken, Julius	- De Vries, Isabell - Gholami, Malihe - Wempen, Rene - Wemken, Jan - Popken, Julius - SV Hahn - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Hebels, Mirjam - Lehmann, Ralf - Bederke, Alexander - SV Hahn - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Hebels, Mirjam - Lehmann, Björn	386 : 394 382 : 378 379 : 382 392 : 376 379 : 382 1918		0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1
Hasselder, Jara van de Belt, Stefan Krug, Anthea Deeken, Kathrin Horstmann, Anke SV Rhadereistedt Hauschild, Annika Junge, Wiebke Viebrock, Sina Burfeindt, Hans-Hinrich Otterstedt, Tobias SV Wiefelstede De Vries, Isabell Gholami, Malihe Wempen, Rene Wemken, Jan Popken, Julius	- De Vries, Isabell - Gholami, Malihe - Wempen, Rene - Wemken, Jan - Popken, Julius - SV Hahn - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Hebels, Mirjam - Lehmann, Ralf - Bederke, Alexander - SV Hahn - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Hebels, Mirjam - Lehmann, Björn - SV Rhadereistedt	386 : 394 382 : 378 379 : 382 392 : 376 379 : 382 1918		0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1
Hasselder, Jara van de Belt, Stefan Krug, Anthea Deeken, Kathrin Horstmann, Anke SV Rhadereistedt Hauschild, Annika Junge, Wiebke Viebrock, Sina Burfeindt, Hans-Hinrich Otterstedt, Tobias SV Wiefelstede De Vries, Isabell Gholami, Malihe Wempen, Rene Wemken, Jan Popken, Julius SV Etzhorn van de Belt, Stefan	- De Vries, Isabell - Gholami, Malihe - Wempen, Rene - Wemken, Jan - Popken, Julius - SV Hahn - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Hebels, Mirjam - Lehmann, Ralf - Bederke, Alexander - SV Hahn - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Hebels, Mirjam - Lehels, Mirjam - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Hebels, Mirjam - Bederke, Alexander - Lünemann, Björn - SV Rhadereistedt - Hauschild, Annika	386 : 394 382 : 378 379 : 382 392 : 376 379 : 382 1918 1912 0 : 5 387 : 389 379 : 387 381 : 385 370 : 382 374 : 385 1891 1928 1 : 4 395 : 390 378 : 390 378 : 390 378 : 389 378 : 381 1918 1943 5 : 0 390 : 380		0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0
Hasselder, Jara van de Belt, Stefan Krug, Anthea Deeken, Kathrin Horstmann, Anke SV Rhadereistedt Hauschild, Annika Junge, Wiebke Viebrock, Sina Burfeindt, Hans-Hinrich Otterstedt, Tobias SV Wiefelstede De Vries, Isabell Gholami, Malihe Wempen, Rene Wemken, Jan Popken, Julius SV Etzhorn van de Belt, Stefan Krug, Anthea	- De Vries, Isabell - Gholami, Malihe - Wempen, Rene - Wemken, Jan - Popken, Julius - SV Hahn - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Hebels, Mirjam - Lehmann, Ralf - Bederke, Alexander - SV Hahn - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Hebels, Mirjam - Lehels, Mirjam - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Hebels, Mirjam - Bederke, Alexander - Lünemann, Björn - SV Rhadereistedt - Hauschild, Annika - Junge, Wiebke	386 : 394 382 : 378 379 : 382 392 : 376 379 : 382 1918 1912 0 : 5 387 : 389 379 : 387 381 : 385 370 : 382 374 : 385 1891 1928 1 : 4 395 : 390 378 : 390 378 : 390 380 : 393 387 : 389 378 : 381 1918 1943 5 : 0 390 : 380 384 : 382		0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0
Hasselder, Jara van de Belt, Stefan Krug, Anthea Deeken, Kathrin Horstmann, Anke SV Rhadereistedt Hauschild, Annika Junge, Wiebke Viebrock, Sina Burfeindt, Hans-Hinrich Otterstedt, Tobias SV Wiefelstede De Vries, Isabell Gholami, Malihe Wempen, Rene Wemken, Jan Popken, Julius SV Etzhorn van de Belt, Stefan Krug, Anthea Deeken, Kathrin	- De Vries, Isabell - Gholami, Malihe - Wempen, Rene - Wemken, Jan - Popken, Julius - SV Hahn - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Hebels, Mirjam - Lehmann, Ralf - Bederke, Alexander - SV Hahn - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Hebels, Mirjam - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Hebels, Mirjam - Bederke, Alexander - Lünemann, Björn - SV Rhadereistedt - Hauschild, Annika - Junge, Wiebke - Viebrock, Sina	386 : 394 382 : 378 379 : 382 392 : 376 379 : 382 1918		0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0
Hasselder, Jara van de Belt, Stefan Krug, Anthea Deeken, Kathrin Horstmann, Anke SV Rhadereistedt Hauschild, Annika Junge, Wiebke Viebrock, Sina Burfeindt, Hans-Hinrich Otterstedt, Tobias SV Wiefelstede De Vries, Isabell Gholami, Malihe Wempen, Rene Wemken, Jan Popken, Julius SV Etzhorn van de Belt, Stefan Krug, Anthea Deeken, Kathrin Horstmann, Anke	- De Vries, Isabell - Gholami, Malihe - Wempen, Rene - Wemken, Jan - Popken, Julius - SV Hahn - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Hebels, Mirjam - Lehmann, Ralf - Bederke, Alexander - SV Hahn - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Hebels, Mirjam - Lehmann, Björn - SV Hahn - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Hebels, Mirjam - Bederke, Alexander - Lünemann, Björn - SV Rhadereistedt - Hauschild, Annika - Junge, Wiebke - Viebrock, Sina - Burfeindt, Hans-Hinrich	386 : 394 382 : 378 379 : 382 392 : 376 379 : 382 1918		0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0
Hasselder, Jara van de Belt, Stefan Krug, Anthea Deeken, Kathrin Horstmann, Anke SV Rhadereistedt Hauschild, Annika Junge, Wiebke Viebrock, Sina Burfeindt, Hans-Hinrich Otterstedt, Tobias SV Wiefelstede De Vries, Isabell Gholami, Malihe Wempen, Rene Wemken, Jan Popken, Julius SV Etzhorn van de Belt, Stefan Krug, Anthea Deeken, Kathrin	- De Vries, Isabell - Gholami, Malihe - Wempen, Rene - Wemken, Jan - Popken, Julius - SV Hahn - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Hebels, Mirjam - Lehmann, Ralf - Bederke, Alexander - SV Hahn - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Hebels, Mirjam - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Hebels, Mirjam - Bederke, Alexander - Lünemann, Björn - SV Rhadereistedt - Hauschild, Annika - Junge, Wiebke - Viebrock, Sina	386 : 394 382 : 378 379 : 382 392 : 376 379 : 382 1918		0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0
Hasselder, Jara van de Belt, Stefan Krug, Anthea Deeken, Kathrin Horstmann, Anke SV Rhadereistedt Hauschild, Annika Junge, Wiebke Viebrock, Sina Burfeindt, Hans-Hinrich Otterstedt, Tobias SV Wiefelstede De Vries, Isabell Gholami, Malihe Wempen, Rene Wemken, Jan Popken, Julius SV Etzhorn van de Belt, Stefan Krug, Anthea Deeken, Kathrin Horstmann, Anke	- De Vries, Isabell - Gholami, Malihe - Wempen, Rene - Wemken, Jan - Popken, Julius - SV Hahn - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Hebels, Mirjam - Lehmann, Ralf - Bederke, Alexander - SV Hahn - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Hebels, Mirjam - Lehmann, Björn - SV Hahn - Haß, Julia - Goldmeyer, Pia - Hebels, Mirjam - Bederke, Alexander - Lünemann, Björn - SV Rhadereistedt - Hauschild, Annika - Junge, Wiebke - Viebrock, Sina - Burfeindt, Hans-Hinrich	386 : 394 382 : 378 379 : 382 392 : 376 379 : 382 1918		0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0

Stand: 12.10.2025